

State Vs. Jarnail Singh

CHA-84-2016

Present : Sh. Gaurav Dewan, APP for the State.

Accused on bail.

Sh. Ramandeep Singh and Ms. Preetinderjit Kaur, Advocates,
counsels for accused.

PW1 HC Harbans Singh is present and cross examined.

PW5 SI Nirmal Singh is also present and examined. No other PW
is present nor served. Now to come upon 27.02.2018 for remaining
entire prosecution evidence. Remaining entire unexamined
prosecution witnesses be summoned again as per the list of
witnesses, for the said date.

(Kulbhushan Kumar),
ACJM, Sangrur, 04.01.2018.
UID No-PB-0170

Gurpreet Kaur
Stenographer-III
Next date: 27.02.2018
Purpose :