

CHA-81-2021

State Vs. Kulwant Singh @ Bittu

Present : – APP for the state.

File received by way of transfer. It be registered. Accused not served. Notice to accused be issued for 02.07.2022.

Date of Order: 05.04.2022

Parkash Singh Rawat, Stenographer-III

(Karun Kumar)

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class

Baba Bakala Sahib

UID No.PB0636