

CNR No: PBMNB10002772021

CIS No: CHA/81-2021

STATE VS Parveen Singh etc.

Present: APP for the State
None for both accused

Heard. Today neither accused Jaspal Singh and Parveen Singhare present nor any application for seeking exemption qua his personal appearance has been filed. So, bail bonds furnished by accused are cancelled and forfeited to State. Let arrest warrant of both accused be issued for 21.07.2022.

Date of Order: 28.04.2022

Geeta Rani

(Anoop Singh),
SDJM/Sardulgarh
(PB0364).